
A DAIRY RATION BALANCED
’ FOR EACH DAIRY FARM

fI S 11
y /
\ PENNFIELD DAIRY /

>v FEEDS y

s 0^
WE DESIGN YOUR

DAIRY RATION
TO MEET YOUR NEEDS.

Mt. Joy Mill - Built To Meet YOUR Needs

Pennfield’s new Mt. Joy feed mill has a feed production line specifically designedby Pennfield to produce PFR (Precision For-
mulatedRations) custom formulated dairyfeeds balanced for each dairyman’s feeding program. TTiis customized ration will be
pelleted to prevent separation ofvitamins andminerals from the feed ingredients. The ration will be balanced to meet specific
needs such as PROTEIN, BY-PASS PROTEIN, MINERALS, STARCH LEVEL, ADDED FAT, NDF (Neutral Deter-
gent Fiber), ADF (Acid Detergent Fiber), PALATABILITY, TOTALRATION DENSITY, and FEEDING PROGRAM
PROFITABILITY.

FEED PRICES FOR WEEK OF AUG 1 AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WEEKLY WITH GRAIN MARKET
Includes 8 ton volume discount and cash discount of 214% due 15th following month. Deduct additional $3.00 per ton if paid in 10 days.

#52114 #51300 #5OBOO #5llOO #53300 Pellet
14% Dairy Pellet 16% Dairy Pellet 16% Golden Flake Summertime 16% Flake 32% Dairy Cone

With Beet Pulp

$177.21 Net/Ton $185.33 Net/Ton $191.10 Net/Ton $190.32 Net/Ton $271.83 Net/Ton

#52536
36% Controlled
Degradability

$264.70 Net/Ton

ere is what it costs to make yourown M% grindand mixration

440 lbs.
400 lbs.

1000 lbs.
100 lbs.

iredients
48% Soybean Meal
Shelled Corn
Ear Corn

Molasses

Cost/Unit

$266.00/Ton
$ 3.20/per bu.
$ 133.00/Ton
$ 7.50/100 lbs.

Total Cost Crude Protein
$58.52 211 lbs.
$22.86 34 lbs.
$66.50 75 lbs.
$ 7.50 3 lbs.

60 lbs.

2000 lbs.

Vitamin-Mineral Premix
Grinding & Mixing

$ 26.33/50 lb. bag
$ W.50/Hammermill Mix

TOTAL COST PER TON:

From PA
1-800-732-0467

Quality Service —Value

pennfield feeds
From MD, NJ, DE

1-800-233-0202

$31.60
$ 8.75

-0-
-0-

$195.73 323 lbs. = 16.1%


